
2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 8 Leaderboard

Gross Whiners Tournament

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Pastore Frank 59 $30.00
2 Mathis Dan 62 $25.00
3 Reeves Robert 62 $22.00
-- McIntyre Tim 65
T4 Ohmsteade Rick 66 $16.00
T4 Copes Wayne 64 $16.00
T4 Peterson Ray 65 $16.00
-- Haczewski Walter 67
-- Bury Shelia 67
7 Van Norman Ron 67
-- Hnat John 67
-- Parker Mike 68
-- Glodek Stan 66
T8 Kimble Bill 67
T8 Comiskey Kevin 69
T8 White Bill 69
T8 Bily Tom 67
T8 Hewitt Jyuji 69
-- Schirm Harold 69
-- Walsh Craig 69
13 Gebhart Rick 69
14 Woloson Pete 70
15 Felts Ed 72
-- Piette John 73
16 Baldwin Bob 73
-- Carlson Jack 76
-- Anderson Dan 76
-- Lindecamp Mike 76
17 Osbourne Jim 76
-- Engle Bob 80
-- Patrinicola George 78
-- Anderson Mark 78
-- Rumbaugh Tim 78
18 Walter Howard 78
-- Healy Mike 80
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549047892623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549014338170


2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 8 Leaderboard

-- Bily Vicki 80
-- Clement Carl 84
19 Anderson Patti 95
-- Hewitt Susan 97

T20 Gilley Raymond NS
T20 Osbourne Mike NS

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

+22

+25

+36

+38

-

-

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549014338169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549014338181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549047892617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549014338173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549047892620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502549047892621


2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 8 Leaderboard

Net Whiners Tournament

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

T1 Haczewski Walter 53 $25.67
T1 Parker Mike 53 $25.67
T1 McIntyre Tim 53 $25.67
-- Mathis Dan 55
4 Bury Shelia 55 $18.00
-- Pastore Frank 55
-- Reeves Robert 56
T5 Glodek Stan 55 $14.33
T5 Bily Vicki 55 $14.33
T5 Carlson Jack 56 $14.33
8 Hnat John 57
-- Bily Tom 58
-- Van Norman Ron 58
-- Ohmsteade Rick 58
T9 Lindecamp Mike 59
T9 Walsh Craig 58
T9 Patrinicola George 59
-- Kimble Bill 58

T12 Schirm Harold 60
-- White Bill 60

T12 Healy Mike 59
T12 Clement Carl 60
T12 Anderson Mark 61
T16 Engle Bob 64

-- Woloson Pete 61
T16 Piette John 61

-- Hewitt Jyuji 63
-- Copes Wayne 61
-- Gebhart Rick 60
-- Peterson Ray 60

T16 Anderson Dan 62
T16 Rumbaugh Tim 62

-- Anderson Patti 63
-- Osbourne Jim 63
-- Walter Howard 63
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502686654618290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502686654618295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10674502686654618296
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Round 8 Leaderboard

-- Comiskey Kevin 67
-- Felts Ed 66
20 Hewitt Susan 67
-- Baldwin Bob 69

T21 Gilley Raymond NS
T21 Osbourne Mike NS

Total Purse Allocated: $138.00
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2024 Tuesday Senior League
Round 8 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

None White Bill $10.00 Hole #4 (7' 0'')

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00
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